Friday

9AM

Class

Room Assignment

Great Battles: WWII Europe
Bugs

Duct Tape Weapons

For the Love of Writing
Chemistry Labs

Elements of Art (Elem.)
Storytime w/ Reptiles
Chess Club

Biology Dissections Labs A

Nursery

Number Fun
Be-YOU-tiful
Elementary Cheer /P. E.
Event Planning

Community Helpers

Escape Room Challenge
Book Nook (Jr. High)

GO Team

Building & Engineering
Nature Study

Music Makers

Fallacy Detectives

Back Building
E110
E111
E112
E113
E115
E116
E117
E118
E119
Gym Building 1st Floor
C104
C106
C108 (WMR)
Gym A
Gym B
Gym Side Room
Gym Building 2nd Floor
Double Door Room
Upstairs Side Room
Butterfly Room
C-201
C-204
Front Room
Across the street

Sanctuary

Class Locations

10AM

Class

Room Assignment

Wars that Built America
ASL Fun & Games
Energy & Snap Circuits
Plants of the Bible

Art from the Heart
Elements of Art (Jr. High)
Dance & Movement
Board Games & Lego

Herpetology Jr.

Nursery

Duplos

Moms Tea Time Rest
Beginner Line Dancing
STEM

A Poet & Didn’t Know It

U.S. Government
Book Nook (HS)
Different, Not Less
Morning Basket
Process Art for Teens

Marine Biology

Advanced Theatre

Back Building
E110
E111
E112
E113
E115
E116
E117
E118
E119
Gym Building 1st Floor
C104
C106
C108 (WMR)
Gym A
Gym B
Gym Side Room
Gym Building 2nd Floor
Double Door Room
Upstairs Side Room
Butterfly Room
C-201
C-204
Front Room
Across the street

Sanctuary

11AM

Class

Room Assignment

Nutrition & Health
Beginner Clogging
Chess Instruction
Scholar’s Bowl

ASL & Deaf Culture
World Travelers
Sensory Stations
Board Games & Lego
Money Makers

Nursery
Animal Letters

Moms Tea Time Rest

Basketball

Torchlighters

Drama Zone

Into the Wardrobe

Lewis & Tolkien Book Club
Adventures w/Rush Revere
Storytelling w/ Stop Motion

New Testament Shred

Advanced Theatre

Back Building
E110
E111
E112
E113
E115
E116
E117
E118
E119
Gym Building 1st Floor
C104
C106
C108 (WMR)
Gym A
Gym B
Gym Side Room
Gym Building 2nd Floor
Double Door Room
Upstairs Side Room
Butterfly Room
C-201
C-204
Front Room
Across the street

Sanctuary



Friday

Class Locations

2PM 3PM




