Class Locations

9AM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Great Battles: WWII Europe	E110
Bugs	E111
Duct Tape Weapons	E112
For the Love of Writing	E113
Chemistry Labs	E115
Elements of Art (Elem.)	E116
Storytime w/ Reptiles	E117
Chess Club	E118
Biology Dissections Labs A	E119
	Gym Building 1st Floor
Nursery	C104
Number Fun	C106
Be-YOU-tiful	C108 (WMR)
Elementary Cheer / P. E.	Gym A
Event Planning	Gym B
Community Helpers	Gym Side Room
	Gym Building 2nd Floor
Escape Room Challenge	Double Door Room
Book Nook (Jr. High)	Upstairs Side Room
GO Team	Butterfly Room
Building & Engineering	C-201
Nature Study	C-204
Music Makers	Front Room
	Across the street
Fallacy Detectives	Sanctuary

	_			
1	11	/\	N/	
	. ,	_	11//	

Class	Room Assignment	
	Back Building	
Wars that Built America	E110	
ASL Fun & Games	E111	
Energy & Snap Circuits	E112	
Plants of the Bible	E113	
Art from the Heart	E115	
Elements of Art (Jr. High)	E116	
Dance & Movement	E117	
Board Games & Lego	E118	
Herpetology Jr.	E119	
	Gym Building 1st Floor	
Nursery	C104	
Duplos	C106	
Moms Tea Time Rest	C108 (WMR)	
Beginner Line Dancing	Gym A	
STEM	Gym B	
A Poet & Didn't Know It	Gym Side Room	
	Gym Building 2nd Floor	
U.S. Government	Double Door Room	
Book Nook (HS)	Upstairs Side Room	
Different, Not Less	Butterfly Room	
Morning Basket	C-201	
Process Art for Teens	C-204	
Marine Biology	Front Room	
	Across the street	
Advanced Theatre	Sanctuary	

11AM

Class	Room Assignment	
	Back Building	
Nutrition & Health	E110	
Beginner Clogging	E111	
Chess Instruction	E112	
Scholar's Bowl	E113	
ASL & Deaf Culture	E115	
World Travelers	E116	
Sensory Stations	E117	
Board Games & Lego	E118	
Money Makers	E119	
	Gym Building 1st Floor	
Nursery	C104	
Animal Letters	C106	
Moms Tea Time Rest	C108 (WMR)	
Basketball	Gym A	
	Gym B	
Torchlighters	Gym Side Room	
	Gym Building 2nd Floor	
Drama Zone	Double Door Room	
Into the Wardrobe	Upstairs Side Room	
Lewis & Tolkien Book Club	Butterfly Room	
Adventures w/Rush Revere	C-201	
Storytelling w/ Stop Motion	C-204	
New Testament Shred	Front Room	
	Across the street	
Advanced Theatre	Sanctuary	

Class Locations

2PM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Personal Finance	E110
	E111
	E112
	E113
School of Rock	E115
	E116
	E117
	E118
Intro to Sports Medicine	E119

3PM

Class	Room Assignment
	Back Building
Driver's Ed	E110
	E111
	E112
	E113
School of Rock	E115
	E116
	E117
	E118
	E119